
Hells Canyon Fire 

Fire Coordination Meeting 
June 30th, 2014 
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Fire Burned Summary  - 2014 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2011 

2010 

2009 

2003 

5-yr Avg 

        2014 -   79 Fires =         928  Acres 
        2013 - 306 Fires =    12,439  Acres 

    2012 - 410 Fires =   556,247 Acres 
    2011 - 259 Fires =     31,064 Acres 
    2010 - 260 Fires =    40,115 Acres 
    2009 - 359 Fires =      6,929 Acres  
     2003 - 567  Fires =        8,115 Acres 
============================ 

5-yr Avg - 325 Fires = 154,645 Acres 
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Frenchtown and Missoula Rural 



Bucket Training 



Med Star 



12B @ Seeley Lake 



Saw Field Training 



Saw Field Training 
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